
6-2-21

FF=494.14

One Story

Building

TEL

TEL

I N T E R S T A T E    3 0   S E R V I C E   R O A D 

HARBOR  HEIGHTS    DRIVE

SU
N

SET   R
ID

G
E   D

R
IV

E

3
4

4

5

6

7

GRADING GENERAL NO

1

2

NOTE FROM FALKOFSKE: This plan 
was developed directly from the Teague 
Nall and Perkins, Inc. Grading Plan dated 
May 26, 2021, sheet C1.10. This plan is 
for the sole purpose of showing what 
retaining wall sections to use where and 
to comment on the site as necessary with 
regards to the retaining walls. Contractor 
shall review final Civil Plans for other 
notes with regard to the site prior to 
constructing Masonry Stone Retaining 
Walls.
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NOTE: EXTEND TOP OF 
TOE ELEVATION TO 493.85' 
FOR THE TEN FOOT 
DIMENSION SHOWN NEAR 
THE EXISTING WALL. 
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